2016 Relentless Club Practice Schedule

Sat. Jan 2 – ALL TEAMS   9am – 5pm at Mt. Nittany Middle (MNMS) and Elementary Schools  - Boot Camp!
Sun. Jan 3 –	3:30-6pm  - 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red  - MNMS 
  	 	6-8pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – MNMS

Thurs. Jan. 7 – 	7-9pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Jan 8 	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Park Forest Elem (PFE)

Sun. Jan 10 –	2:45-4:45 pm  - 14 White, 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue - MNMS 
  	 	4:45-7:15 pm –– 14 Red, 17 Red, 18 Red  MNMS

Thurs. Jan. 14 –  	7-9pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Jan 15 	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – PFE
Sun. Jan 17 –	2:45-4:45 pm  - 14 White, 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue - MNMS 
  	 	4:45-7:15 pm –– 14 Red, 17 Red, 18 Red  MNMS

Thurs. Jan. 21 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Jan22 	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferguson Elem (Ferg)
Sun. Jan 24 –	3:30-6pm  - 14 White, 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue - MNMS 
***1/24 January Jump 17 Club – Bryn Athyn College

Thurs. Jan. 28 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Jan 29 	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
Sun. Jan 31 –	2:45-4:45 pm  - 14 White, 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue - MNMS 
  	 	4:45-7:15 pm –– 14 Red, 17 Red, 18 Red  MNMS 

Thurs. Feb 4 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Feb 5 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
Sun. Feb 7 –	3:30-5:30 pm  - 18 Red Practice - OPEN GYM FOR 13 Red, 14 Red and 14 White  - MNMS 
***2/7  BEA (AAU) -   Bald Eagle Area High School

Tues, Feb 9 -	6:30-9pm - 14 Red, 14 White - Ferg
Thurs. Feb 11 – 	6:30-9pm - 17 Red, 18 Red – Ferg
Fri., Feb 12 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sun. Feb 14 –	2:45-4:45 pm  - 14 White, 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue - MNMS 
  	 	4:45-7:15 pm –– 17 Red, 18 Red  MNMS

Thurs. Feb 18 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Feb 19 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
Sun. Feb 21 –	3:30-6pm  - 13 Red, 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red  - MNMS 

Thurs. Feb 25 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Feb 26 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
***2/27  Pitt Elite "Think Spring" 17 Girls Mixed - Pittsburgh, Pa

Sun. Feb 28 –	3:30-6:00 pm ––  13 Blue, 14 Red, 18 Red MNMS

Thurs. Mar. 3 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Mar 4 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
Sun. Mar 6 –	3:30-6pm  - 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red  - MNMS 
  	 	6-8pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – MNMS

Thurs. Mar. 10 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Mar 11 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
Sun. Mar 13 –	3:30-6pm  - 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red  - MNMS 
  	 	6-8pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – MNMS

Thurs. Mar. 17 – 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Mar 18 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg

Sun. Mar 20 -	No practices
***3/ 20 – KUTZTOWN 17 AAU – Kutztown University 

MON. Mar 21 –	6:30-9PM – 13 White- PFE
Thurs. Mar. 24– 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Mar 25 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – PFE
Sun. Mar 27 –	HAPPY EASTER – NO PRACTICE!
Thurs. Mar 31– 	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Fri., Apr 1 -	6:30-9pm – 13 Red, 13 White, 13 Blue – Ferg
***4/2 Conestoga High School 17 AAU – Conestoga High School
Sun. Apr 3 –	NO practices
Tues. Apr 5 	6:30-9pm – 14 Red, 14 White – Ferg
Wed. Apr 6 	6:30-9pm – 17 Red, 18 Red – Ferg
Thurs Apr 7	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 14 White, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
Sun. Apr 10 	3:30-6:00  -17 Red, 18s Red   - C3 Sports

Thurs Apr 14	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports

Sun. Apr 17 	3:30-6:00  -14 Red, 17 Red, 18s Red   - C3 Sports

Thurs Apr 21	6-8:30 pm – 14 Red, 17 Red, 18 Red – C3 Sports
***4/24 BULLDOG RUMBLE 17 Club -  DeSales University

OPEN GYMS:
Sat. Dec. 19 – 4:30-6:30pm at C3 Sports – All teams, all players welcome
Tues. Dec. 29 – 1:30-3:30pm at C3 Sports – All players, all players welcome

Tuesdays beginning Jan. 19 – Open Gym from 6:30-9pm at Ferguson. Format, age levels to be determined.  
NO OPEN GYMS ON – Feb. 9, March 8, April 5

